Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Cisco Video Surveillance 2520 Series Standard-Definition IP Dome
The Cisco® Video Surveillance 2520 Series IP Dome is a feature-rich digital camera designed for superior
performance in a wide variety of video surveillance applications. The camera employs MPEG-4 and MJPEG
compression of up to 30 frames per second (fps) at D1 NTSC resolution (720 x 480) or 25 fps at D1 PAL resolution
(720 x 576), offering efficient network utilization while providing high-quality video. Two-way audio and contact
closures allow integration with microphones, speakers, and access control systems. This vandal-resistant dome is

Availability
The Cisco Video Surveillance 2520 Series IP Dome is available through Cisco Authorized Dealers.
Ordering Information
Table 6 lists the part numbers for the Cisco Video Surveillance 2520 Series IP Dome and accessories.
Table 6. Cisco Video Surveillance 2520 Series IP Dome Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CIVS-IPC-2520V Cisco Standard-Definition IP Clear Dome, D/N, 2.8–10 mm, Vandal Resistant
CIVS-IPC-2521V Cisco Standard-Definition IP Smoked Dome, D/N, 2.8–10 mm, Vandal Resistant
CIVS-IPCA-1004= Dome, Clear, 2500 Series
CIVS-IPCA-1005= Dome, Smoked, 2500 Series
CIVS-IPCA-1006= Conduit base spare with extra gaskets, 2500 Dome series
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative programs are
delivered through a unique combination of people, processes, tools, and partners, resulting in high levels of
customer satisfaction. Cisco services help you to protect your network investment, optimize network operations, and